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15/2, GST ROAD, ALANDUR CHENNAI, Alandur Mpty Ward-160, Alandur Mpty Ward-160,
Kancheepuram, Tamil Nadu, 600016, Chennai, India

The menu of Erode Annamalaiyar Mess from Chennai includes 146 Menus. On average, Menus or drinks on
the menu cost around 2 €. The categories can be viewed below, and here you can find all the 146 dishes and
drinks on their menu. Look forward to a diverse, tasteful Chinese cuisine that is traditionally prepared in a wok,

you can find original Indian spices tasty in the dishes made with dishes here.
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Desserts

CARROT HALWA $1.7
()

fippetizers

FISH 65 $2.3

10 most popular

CHICKEN NOODLES

gallon of water | whole chicken, cut into 2.2
pieces | large onion, peeled and halved | bay
leaves | whole black pepper seeds | ...

Snacks

MUTTON LABA $3.3

Side orders

MUSHROOM GRAVY $2.4

fippetizer
GOBI MANCHURIAN

olive oil | medium onion, chopped | table $1.9
spoon minced garlic | Seeds of cumin |
canned tomatoes | ...

Noodles

EGG NOODLES

all purpose flour | salted | eggs, beaten | milk $1.9
| Table spoon of butter

Starter

CHILLI MUSHROOM

extra virgin olive oil | Red onion chopped | $2.3
Large clove garlic, crushed or minced | chili
powder, or more to taste | ground cumin | ...

Omelettes

MASALA OMELETTE $0.6

Omeletie

OMELETTE

butter | Cabbage, chopped | green bell
pepper, chopped | cooked ham | eggs | ...

Dosa

UTTAPAM

fiids special
CHICKEN BONELESS 65
Indisch lamm
MUTTON MASALA

Popular products

CHICKEN MEALS

CHILLI PAROTTA

[ ] [ ]
Chinese main course
MUTTON PEPPER GRAVY

fRice & biryani

PRAWN 65 BIRYANI

Desserts & beverages

COLD PAYASAM

£aq delicaci

DOUBLE OMELETTE

$0.5

$0.8

$2.4

$3.4

$2.4

$1.9

$3.4

$3.3

$1.2

$0.9
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Starters: mutton | fish |
prawns

FISH ROAST

Egg items

KALAKI

Beverage

GOLISODA

Tried rice and noodles

GOBI 65 FRIED RICE

Chinese starters: non veg.

MUTTON KUDAL FRY

Mutton dry

MUTTON KOTHUKARI

{rabian starters

MUTTON BRAIN FRY

Indo-chinese

VEG NOODLES

Egg

GRAVY KALAKI

Biriuani varieti

PLAIN BIRIYANI

$3.4

$0.8

$0.4

$2.4

$2.7

$3.5

$2.7

$1.7

$0.6

$2.3

Bites

CHILLI PRAWN

Parota varieties: non-veg.

CHICKEN LABA

Set meals

VEG MEALS

Starters chicken

CHETTINADU CHICKEN MASALA

Chukka

MUTTON PEPPER CHUKKA

Masala

KAADAI MASALA

Tiothu roti

MUTTON KOTHU

Seafood appelizers

PRAWN FRY

fippetisers

PRAWN 65

Vegetable appetizers

MUSHROOM 65

Recommended

KAADAI PEPPER FRY

$2.7

$2.2

$2.1

$2.5

$3.4

$2.4

$2.7

$3.0

$2.7

$2.3

$2.3
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fadai

KADAI ROAST $2.4

Riz

GHEE RICE $2.3

Starter and soups (non
vegetarian)

FISH CHUKKA $2.4

Uttapams

ONION UTTAPAM $1.0

‘Iiacwneayplatoadepeuado

PRAWAN MASALA

VEG KOTHU PAROTA $2.1
Chappathi

CHAPPATHI (1 PCS) $0.4
T2v spl gravy

CHETTINADU CHICKEN GRAVY $2.5
Non veg rice and noodles
PRAWN 65 FRIED RICE $2.7
Parotia & chapati

EGG CHAPPATHI $0.7

Non veg curry dosai

PRAWN CURRY DOSAI $3.0
()
Non-vegelable appetizers
MUTTON CHUKKA $3.4
figeless pan indian classics
CHETTINADU CHICKEN PEPPER $2.5
MASALA ’
Erode oil fry iteams
CHICKEN (LEG KABAB 2 PCS) $2.3
Mution gravy iteams
MUTTON KUDAL KULAMBU $3.0
g. (] .l
PLAIN BIRIYANI (HALF) $1.0
() () (]
fippetizers - vegiterian
CHILLI GOBI $2.2
[}
Main course [ seqfood
PRAWN MANCHURIAN $3.0
MUTTON GRAVY $3.4
BOILED EGG $0.3
eggs
(]
Main course
GOBI GRAVY $2.4

MIXED VEG GRAVY $2.5
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Biruani

EGG BIRYANI $2.3

CHICKEN 65 BIRYANI $2.8

PANEER MANCHURIAN $2.3

MUSHROOM MANCHURIAN $2.3
(] (]

Indian main course: non-veg.

BOILED EGG MASALA $2.3

EGG FRY $1.0
(]

Indian starters

VANJARAM FISH FRY $3.4

PARAI FISH FRY $1.3

Evening special

CHICKEN LOLLIPOP (5 PCS) $2.4

KAL DOSAI $0.6

South indian parotta and
dosa

CHICKEN CURRY DOSAI $2.2
MUTTON CURRY DOSAI $2.7
VEECHU PAROTTA $0.5
EGG VEECHU PAROTTA $1.0

Pickied for you
GHEE DOSAI $1.0

MIXED FRIED RICE

package Hillshire Farm® Smoked Sausage,

cut into -inch slices | red bell pepper, seeded, $2.7
chopped | sweet chili garlic sauce* | fresh
pineapple, cut into -inch pieces | cooked rice

South indian tiffins

CHICKEN KOTHU PAROTTA $2.5
EGG KOTHU PAROTTA $2.4
&tra dishes
EXTRA CHICKEN GRAVY $1.6
EXTRA MUTTON GRAVY $1.7
Indo - chinese (vegelarian)
PANEER 65 $2.3
GOBI 65 $2.2
[ ] (]
Side dishes non veg
CHICKEN UPPU KARI $2.4
MUTTON OMLET $2.7
CHICKEN LEAF PAROTTA $2.5
MUTTON LEAF PAROTTA $2.9

rode chettinadu gravy
iteams

ERODE BONELESS CHUKKA SEMI
GRAVY

CHETTINADU LEG PCS GRAVY
(2PCS)

$2.9

$2.5
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€rode mution iteams

MUTTON KOTHUKARI EGG FRY
MUTTON BONELESS CHUKKA

Dosai iteams

CRAB CURRY DOSAI
EGG DOSAI(NICE)

FULL BOIL
CHICKEN OMELET

Rice dishes
CRAB FRIED RICE

CHICKEN FRIED RICE

water | white rice instant | vegetable oil |
skinless, boneless chicken breasts, cut into
chunks | slices of bacon | ...

EGG FRIED RICE

water | salt | I'm Willow | uncooked instant
rice | vegetable oil | ...

Tish dishes
FISH MANCHURIAN

CHILLI FISH
FISH FINGER

Rice

MUSHROOM FRIED RICE

raw white rice | water | dried shiitake
mushrooms | hot water | pound ground
chicken | ...

VEG FRIED RICE

PANEER FRIED RICE

cooking ail | large onion, thinly sliced |
Cloves of garlic, minced | ground cumin |
ground coriander | ...

$3.6
$3.9

$2.4
$1.0

$0.8
$2.3

$2.3

$2.3

$2.1

$2.5
$2.5
$2.4

$2.4

$1.9

$2.4

Dosai
NICE DOSAI

ONION DOSAI
EGG DOSAI

Mution

MUTTON LIVER FRY
MUTTON NALLI FRY
MUTTON LIVER MASALA

[}
Chinese starters
CHINTHAMANI CHICKEN

CRAB LOLLIPOP
NETHILY FRY

MANSATTI MEEN KULAMBU

VOWAL FISH FRY
FISH GRAVY (MATTI)

Nattukozhi iteams
ERODE NATTU KOZHI MASALA

ERODE NATTU KOZHI GRAVY

ERODE PICHU POTTA NATTU
KOLZHI FRY

Egg ileams
HALFBOIOL

PRAWN OMLETE
CRAB OMLET

$0.8
$1.0
$0.7

$2.8
$3.9
$3.4

$2.8
$2.4
$2.2

$3.7
$1.7
$1.5

$3.0
$3.4

$3.1

$0.8
$2.7
$2.4
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Meals Indian specialties

MUTTON MEALS $2.8 CHICKEN BIRYANI
Chicken Thighs Or 1 Whole Chicken (corn
FISH MELAS $2.5 Chicken) | Vinyl | Natural yogurt | Other, of a $2.5

thickness of less than 10 mm | Other, of a

CUP MEALS $1.0 thickness of less than 10 mm | ...
CRAB MEALS $2.2 MUTTON BIRYANI
For The Filling: | Margin | Other, of a
thickness of not more than 10 mm | eggs | $3.3
?maa Low-fat Quark (do Not Use A Higher Fat
Level!) | ...
PAROTTA (1PCS) $0.4 JEERA RICE
BURMA PAROTTA $0.5 basmati rice | vegetable oil | Seeds of cumin $1.9

| whole clove | whole black pepper seeds | ...
ERODE OIL PORICHA CUT ROTTI $0.7 CHILLI CHICKEN

CRAB LABA $2.4 honey | sweet chili sauce | I'm Willow | $2.5
chicken drumsticks, skin removed
CRAB KOTHU $2.7
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CHICKEN MANCHURIAN

CHILLI PANEER
chilli | other | salt | Vinyl | works just

PANEER BUTTER MASALA
vegetable oil | pound paneer, cut into inch
cubes | butter | onions, finely chopped |
ginger paste | ...

$2.7

$2.3

$2.7

rode chicken fry iteams
ERODE BONELESS CHICKEN EGG
FRY

ERODE CHICKEN LEG PCS FRY (2
PCS)

ERODE CHICKEN PEPPER FRY
ERODE BONELESS CHUKKA
ERODE PICHU POTTA KOZHI FRY
ERODE CHICKEN CHUKKA
ERODE PALLIPALAYAM CHICKEN

$3.0

$2.4

$2.4
$2.5
$2.4
$2.4
$2.4
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érode dinnamalaiyar Mess

15/2, GST ROAD, ALANDUR CHENNAI, Alandur Mpty Ward-160, Alandur Mpty Ward-  Opening
160, Kancheepuram, Tamil Nadu, 600016, Chennai, India Hours:
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